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TC Grun-Weil3 Dellbrtick (2108)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 15.04.2024

Anlage
Thurner Kamp 97, 51069 Kdin
mail@tc-gw-dellbrueck.de

Sportwart/in
Wawzik, Hanna
T 0172 2331008 sportwart@tc-gw-dellbrueck.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Wawzik, Hanna
T 0172 2331008 sportwart@tc-gw-dellbrueck.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 18.05.2024 09:56 | Seite 1

Damen 60 1 (4er) | Klasse 2
MF: Christine Schaub; T 0221 681507

m 0174 4756593, grafenmuehlenweg@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Gilgenbach, Hannelore
Becker, Eva

Schaub, Christine
Schmitz, Margot
Engels, Ursula
Hartmann-Boérder, Kathi
Paffrath, Andrea
Blbhm-Dicke, Marianne
Beck, Ulrike

10 Woitzik, Ursula

11 Nicosia, Lisa

12 Kabhle, Petra
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ID-Nr.

25101897
25601703
24101539
24502056
25253316
25101910
25401871
25402242
26453051
26301902
26452023
25901700

LK

LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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